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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
4.11.2018 - 11:15 Results
Estonian Records 29.82 TREPP Jane KUK Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 31.24 TREPP Jane KUK Dublin (IRL) 11.12.2003
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 32.06 TREPP Jane KUK Malmoe (SWE) 7.12.2002
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 32.09 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 34.23 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 36.21 VORONTSOVA Jekaterina EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.09 499
Meet record!

2. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.75 436
3. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.92 430
4. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.23 420
5. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 38.87 400
6. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 39.79 372
7. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.15 362
8. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.80 345
9. VUTT Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.14 337

10. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.28 333
11. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 41.52 328
12. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.15 313
13. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 42.50 306
14. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 42.51 305
15. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.48 266
16. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.72 245
17. JOGI Elsa Ehalill 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.82 178
18. KONDRATENKO Alexandra 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.51 111

DSQ HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.00 547
2. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 35.27 535
3. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 35.85 509
4. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.84 469
5. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.94 430
6. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 38.37 415
7. KARAMUSHKINA Daria 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 38.68 405
8. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 41.13 337
9. KIVIMAEE Kirsika 05 Keila Swimclub 42.89 297

10. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.84 278
11. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 48.33 208
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. KHARISOVA Elizaveta 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 33.39 631
2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.00 547
3. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 35.27 535
4. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 35.34 532
5. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 35.85 509
6. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.94 506
7. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.09 499

Meet record!

8. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.84 469
9. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.29 453

10. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.75 436
11. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.92 430
12. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.94 430
13. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.23 420
14. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 38.37 415
15. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 38.46 412
16. KARAMUSHKINA Daria 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 38.68 405
17. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 38.87 400
18. KARPENKO Tatyana 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 39.71 375
19. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 39.79 372
20. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.15 362
21. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.80 345
22. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 41.13 337
23. VUTT Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.14 337
24. SISAS Rahel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.26 334
25. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 41.28 333

PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.28 333
27. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 41.52 328
28. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.15 313
29. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 42.50 306
30. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 42.51 305
31. KIVIMAEE Kirsika 05 Keila Swimclub 42.89 297
32. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.84 278
33. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.48 266
34. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.72 245
35. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 48.33 208
36. JOGI Elsa Ehalill 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.82 178
37. KONDRATENKO Alexandra 09 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.51 111

DSQ HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


